Interwoven Expressions ...unexpected fibers

2024 Interwoven Expressions Jury Application

Jury Deadline: June 10, 2024 Decisions of the jury team will be released immediately upon completion of the jury process.

Artist	
Address	
Primary Phone	
E-Mail	
(required)	
Media/Technique Artist Statement. Brief comment on ye	

Please send 4 high resolution images that are representative of the work that you wish to sell at Interwoven Expressions. Please do not submit images of work you are no longer producing or offering for sale.

Please forward digital images to: If via CD - 3478 Debbie Lane, Portage, IN 46368.

If via e-mail – terockL@aol.com

Please forward this completed application and non-refundable \$25.00 jury fee, payable to Interwoven Expressions, to 3478 Debbie Lane, Portage, IN 46368. Applications received minus the jury fee will not be considered.